Ergebnisliste AQHA 2340 Reining Amateur Show 1

Nennungen

12 Starts 11

Ifd. Nr. Startnr. Pferdename

1
2
3

10
11

78
87
68
7
23
2
99
24
5
138
38

PS Tuckers Flame
Whizen King
Enterprise Winder
Miss Motown Melody
Smart Genuine

Bad Ole Boy

Parsans PHD

A Sunday

Hollywood Cody

PW Doc Tom Rowdy

Tiny Tilly Tivio

Samstag, 24. Januar 2004

Vorsteller

Banas, Dagmar
Ramme, Agnes

Pohl, Marion
Kollmann, Reiner
Jahnke, Stefanie
Meinel, Peter

Welle, Christian
Tiirpe, Hendrik
Rothwinkler, Michaela
Biirig, Bjorn

Hess, Andreas

Ort

Iserlohn

Bitz

Senden
Schwanewede
Hamm
Baldham
Obfelden -
Eppingen
Hanshofen
Wolfsburg

Macken

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Rasse Geschl.

M

G
M
M
G
G

w2

1996
1999
1996
1993
1998
1991

1997
1994

1997

67,5
67
65,5
65,5
65
57,5
61
64

64,5

1
2
3

Geb. Score1 Platz1 Preisgeld

30,63 €
22,75 €
16,63 €
1138¢€
6,13 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
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